Home Products Solutions Support Contacts Search
12/14/16-BIT ANALOG ACQ. BOARD ICV 150
 New acquisition design
 Nouvelle conception de l'acquisition
 32 diff. resident inputs
 32 entrées diff. résidentes
 Ext. to 128 inputs by coupler boards
 Extension à 128 entrées par cartes coupleurs

WR205, WR228
14 21/41
HOW TO ORDER? ICV 150 / *** - ++ / + / +++ - x
VERSIONS DATA ACQUISITION SYSTEMS  OPTION
D = Differential
DU = Differential Unipolar
MODULE RESOLUTION SPGA (1) RATE
Acq./s
ACCURACY (2)
± % FS
Number of
channels
max.
12 BITS only : DAS 12/1/056 12 bits G = 1 200,000 0.05 128
I = Galvanic isolation
(Versions below)
BC = Current loop DAS 12/4/106-I 12 bits G = 1 to   8 in 2n 100,000 0.05 128
BCU = Current loop Unipolar DAS 12/4/206-I 12 bits G = 1 to   8 in 2n 50,000 0.03 128
  DAS 14/4/256-I 14 bits G = 1 to   8 in 2n 40,000 0.016 128
 DAS 16/4/336-I 16 bits G = 1 to   8 in 2n 30,000 0.008 128
(1) SPGA: Software programmable gain amplifier
(2) Σ GAIN + OFFSET
E.g.: ICV 150/DU-12/4/206-I For other versions of this board, please consult us.
Note: ± 10.24V input available on request
14 21/41